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Contest Eurotour F3L Sant'Angelo Lodigiano (Italien) 05. Okt. 2024
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Name

Nemcek, Lubos
Gallizia, Marco
Littva, Jan
Kostan, Jaroslav
Plevko, Jakub

Gallizia, Carlo
Lemut, Marko
Holtz, Frank
Mazza, Roberto
Polonec, Palo

Name

Littva, Jan

Nemcek., Lubos

Lemut, Marko
Plevko., Jakub
Gallizia, Carlo

Gallizia, Marco

Kostan, Jaroslav

Ctry

SVK
ITA

SVK
SVK
SVK

ITA
SLO
GER
ITA
SVK

Score Pcnt RawScore

9000
8998
8982
8946
8938

8915
8862
8822
8751
8683

Ergebnisse FlyOff

Ctry

SVK
SVK
SLO
SVK
ITA

ITA
SVK

Score

1995
1994
1815
1729
1696

378
0

Pcnt

100.00
99.95
90.98
86.67
85.01

18.95
0.00

RawScore

Ergebnisse nach 10 Vorrunden

100.0 10000
99.98 9989
99.80 9971
99.40 8946
99.31 9763

99.06 9645
98.47 9737
98.02 9679
97.23 9345
96.48 9266

Rnd1

1000
*991
*989
999
983

1000
974
988
870
1000

Rnd2 Rnd3

1000 1000
1000 1000
1000 1000
999 996
995 983

957 988
985 985
1000 996
991 991
977 998

Rnd4

1000
1000
1000
991

1000

995
984
998
989
996

1995 1
1994
1815
1729
1696

378
0

Rnd5 Rnd6

1000 1000
1000 999
1000 994
994 *0
995 1000

991 1000
988 978
993 *857
996 985
1000 995

Rnd1

000
994
996
991
996

378
0

Rnd7

1000
1000
990

1000
*825

*730
996
865
1000
*583

Rnd2

995
1000
819
738
700

Rnd8

1000
1000
1000
976
995

985
979
995
985
996

Rnd9

1000
999
998
991
991

1000
*875
991

*594
1000

Rnd10

*1000
1000
1000
1000
996

999
993
996
944
721



11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

26

Stegovec, Peter

Kleinwachter, Thomas

Petrovcic, Andrej
Toscani, Marco
Camporini, Stefano

Haluska, Bohuslav
Gallizia, Giuseppe
Polenghi, Marco
Petrovcic, Matjaz
Generali, Giuseppe

Plahuta, Jani-

Rota, Paolo
Gallizia, Giovanni
Menozzi, Francesco
Cobianchi, Carlo

Brocero, Daniele

SLO
GER
SLO
ITA
ITA

SVK
ITA
ITA
SLO
ITA

SLO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

8558
8446
8176
7924
7724

7722
7380
7041
7018
6878

6709
5962
5912
5910
1813

547

95.09 9124
93.84 9194
90.84 8790
88.04 8343
85.82 7956

85.80 8148
82.00 7380
78.23 7370
77.98 7455
76.42 7282

74.54 7027
66.24 5962
65.69 5912
65.67 5910
20.14 1813

6.08 547

999
989
673
995
994

481
971
488
962
762

972
1000
999
993

295

985
973
990
989
979

979
996
989
656
994

980
994
979
998

252

993
988
996
654
985

871
996
911
988
973

527
985
984

984
1000
978
983
987

990
995
971
859
987

867
996
963

1000 993

0

0

*566
749
808
785
967

676
*0
*329
961
469

*318
987
998
393

611
993
878
985
461

994
958
*614
986
*232

*426
443
610
*437
972

876
467
972
919
*404

972 397
1000 O

0 989
996 537

999
993
902
708
984

993
1000
757
590
680

1000
*748
999
*419
993

980
957
902
642
551

593

993
803
952
839
374

876
555
441
441
490

411
*0
*0
*0
956

*0



